1 . 8 0 0 . 2 8 3 . 6 2 6 6 	 	 W W W . E N C O N S A F E T Y . C O M 1
P R O T E C T I V E
W A L L  C A S E S
Protection For Vital Equipment That Must Be Stored In Hostile Environments
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 8 3 . 6 2 6 6 	 	 W W W . E N C O N S A F E T Y . C O M 1 . 8 0 0 . 2 8 3 . 6 2 6 6 	 	 W W W . E N C O N S A F E T Y . C O M2 3
DIMENSIONS
EQUIPMENT
STORAGE WALL CASES

D    H 9½̋  X W 18¾̋  X D 13¼̋
E    H 24½̋  X W 18¾̋  X D 13¼̋
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Wall Case Description Part # Wall Case Description
WC00Y00A no shelf, yellow, no graphics WC20G61B top shelf, green, electical PPE graphics, AGV window
WC00Y00B no shelf, yellow, no graphics, AGV window WC21Y10B top shelf, strap, yellow, SCBA graphics, AGV window
WC00Y10B no shelf, yellow, SCBA graphics, AGV window WC22Y10B top shelf, bracket, yellow, SCBA graphics, AGV window
WC07Y23B no shelf, w/hose bracket, yellow, breathing hose graphic, AGV window WC30G00A center shelf, green, no graphics
WC11Y05B molded top shelf, SCBA strap, yellow, SCBA no time graphics, AGV window WC30G00B center shelf, green, window, no graphics, AGV window
WC11Y10B molded top shelf, SCBA strap, yellow, SCBA graphics, AGV window WC30O00A center shelf, safety orange, no graphics
WC11Y10D molded top shelf, SCBA strap, yellow, SCBA graphics, AGV window, internal heater WC30Y00A center shelf, yellow, no graphics
WC12G10B molded top shelf, SCBA steel bracket, green, SCBA graphics, AGV window WC30Y00B center shelf, yellow, window, no graphics, AGV window
WC12G10C molded top shelf, SCBA steel bracket, green, SCBA graphics, internal heater WC60O00B top center/lower shelves, safety orange, no graphics, AGV window
WC12R45B molded top shelf, SCBA steel bracket, red, SCBA graphics, AGV window WC60Y00A top center/lower shelves, yellow, no graphics
WC12Y10B molded top shelf, SCBA steel bracket, yellow, SCBA graphics, AGV window WC60Y40B top center/lower shelves, yellow, escape respirator graphics, AGV window
WC12Y10D molded top shelf, SCBA steel bracket, yellow, SCBA graphics, AGV window & internal heater WC70O00A center/lower shelves, safety orange, no graphics